
 
 

TecLed Pty Ltd 

Unit 4, 61-71 Beauchamp Rd 

Matraville 2036, NSW 

Telephone: (02) 9317 4177    

Email: sales@tecled.com.au 

IFICATIONS 
 

LED Micro 8x9 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CODE WATTS CCT CRI 
OPERATIONAL 

VOLTAGE 
FINISH LUMENS DIMMABLE  

BEAM 
ANGLE 

PROMICRO8X9 
9.6W 

14.4W 

 
2400-
6500K 

 

>90 
 

12V 
 

Standard 
Silver 

 
720 

1100 
 

TRIAC  
DALI 

0-10V 
90o 


